04/13/16

PARCHMENT

1. Parchment HS

1. 3200 METER RELAY

2.110M HURDLES

3. 100 METER DASH

4. 800 METER RELAY

5. 1600 METER RUN

6. 400 METER RELAY

7. 400 METER DASH

8. 300M INTERM. HURDLES

9. 800 METER RUN

10. 200 METER DASH

11. 3200 METER RUN

Men's Track & Field
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FINAL (FAT) 1.
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FINAL (FAT) 1.
2.
3.

FINAL (FAT) 1.
2.

3.
12. 1600 METER RELAY FINAL (FAT) 1.
13. DISCUS FINAL 1.
2.
3.
14. SHOT PUT FINAL 1.
2.
3.
15. HIGH JUMP FINAL 1.
2.

3.

AT PARCHVENT HS

2

Comstock HS (A)

Meet Results

04/ 13/ 16
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. Comstock HS

LTS

(Travon Blakely,Mubark Hasan,Connor Nolan,Austin Sa

Parchment HS (A)

(Odessa Brittman,Jax Heil, Andrew Slager,Ben Skelton

Jack Gebben
Gabe Feller
Dino Sivley

Donavan Hodgson
Michael Small
Richie Riley

Parchment HS (A)

Parchment HS
Parchment HS
Comstock HS

Parchment HS
Comstock HS
Parchment HS

(Noah Kortz,Shane Whitehead,Richie Riley,Donavan Ho

Comstock HS (A)

(AJ Bryd,Raekwon Little,Donovan Cash,Michael Small)

Comstock HS (B)

(Austin Currie,Sage Stephenson,Tyler Wright,David S

Seth Ansel
Austin Salome
Vincent McNelis

Parchment HS (A)

Comstock HS
Comstock HS
Comstock HS

(Darrion Turner,Richie Riley,Shane Whitehead,Donava

Comstock HS (A)

(AJ Bryd,Raekwon Little,Venard Whitehead,Michael Sm

Comstock HS (B)

(Sage Stephenson,Jaylan Jones,David Small,Joel Lope

Jacob Schmittling
Donovan Cash
David Small

Gabe Feller
Mubark Hasan
Dino Sivley

Ben Skelton
Andrew Slager
Austin Salome

Odessa Brittman
Shane Whitehead
Noah Kortz

Vincent McNelis
Austin Salome
Seth Ansel

Comstock HS (A)
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Comstock HS
Comstock HS
Comstock HS

(Raekwon Little,David Small,Johnny Warren,Donovan C

Austin Wagner
Strauss Devries
Austin Currie

Austin Currie
Austin Wagner
Strauss Devries

AJ Bryd
Dante Abrams
Jeremiah Donald

Parchment HS
Parchment HS
Comstock HS

Comstock HS
Parchment HS
Parchment HS

Comstock HS
Parchment HS
Parchment HS
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50.00

55.44
57.94
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2:15.15
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23.39
23.48
24.59

13:47.89
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13:49.00

4:38.37
ash)

105'06.00"
79'09.50"
74'08.50"

34'02.00"
33'10.00"
32'05.00"

5'06.00"
5'04.00"
5'02.10"



04/13/16 Men's Track & Field

PARCHMENT DUAL AT

16. LONG JUMP FINAL 1.

17. POLE VAULT FINAL 1.

Meet Results

PARCHMENT HS 04/ 13/ 16

Shane Whitehead Parchment HS

Michael Small Comstock HS
Noah Kortz Parchment HS
Gabe Feller Parchment HS
Jack Smith Parchment HS
Johnny Warren Comstock HS
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QUTDOCR

18'10.75"
18'09.75"
17'09.75"

10'00.00"
9'00.00"
NF



